
May 2021 Shopping List

$45.99

$35.99

$30.99

$22.99

$22.99

$20.99

$19.99

$15.99

$12.99

$7.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$25.99

$25.99

$11.99

$9.00

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Die-namics:

Travel Plans - Stacey Yacula

Festive Old Friends - Birdie Brown

In Stitches Alphabet

Let's Work Together

Freshly Picked Bouquet

My Neighborhood

We Beelong

Hexagon Pops

Million Dollar Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Cuteness Overload - Rachelle Anne Miller

Stepladder

Spread Your Wings

Champ - Pure Innocence 

Goal Getter - Pure Innocence 

Clear Stamps:

Festive Old Friends - Birdie Brown

Travel Plans - Stacey Yacula

Million Dollar Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Cuteness Overload - Rachelle Anne Miller

Right at Home

Let's Work Together

We Beelong

Freshly Picked Bouquet

Champ - Pure Innocence

Goal Getter - Pure Innocence

Spread Your Wings

$17.99

$6.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99

$10.99

$17.99

$11.99

$9.00

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Scattered Triangles Background

Stencil:

Punched Pattern

Die-namics:

Heart Burst

Heart Burst Hellos

Miss You

Hey

Clear Stamps:

Heart Burst Hellos

Hey

Miss You 

In Case You Missed It!
April Mid-Month Release

Spread Your Wings

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
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May 2021 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Something Blue

Premium Dye Ink Pad Red Hot*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Lemon Drop*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Sno Cone*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Yonder*

*new formula, same great color

Premium Dye Ink Refills:

Premium Dye Ink Refill Something Blue

Premium Dye Ink Refill Red Hot*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Lemon Drop*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Sno Cone*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Yonder*

*new formula, same great color

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Something Blue

Premium Dye Ink Cube Red Hot*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Lemon Drop*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Sno Cone*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Blue Yonder*

*new formula, same great color

Card Stock:

Something Blue Card Stock

Red Hot Card Stock**

Lemon Drop Card Stock**

Sno Cone Card Stock**

Blue Yonder Prestige Card Stock**

** previously released
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